
   

 

In the County Court at Law 

 

of Ector County 
State of Texas 

Honorable Judge Brooke Hendricks 
 Will Pleas 

Friday,  January 23, 2026, at  9:00 AM 
   
Defendant  Cause Defendant Attorney  

 
 

 
 

ALONSO GOMEZ, JULIO 25-2257-CCL  HARRIS, ALAN B. 
ASA BONDING DWI BAC >=0.15(A)   
   
    
      

CUELLAR, ALFONSO RAMOS 25-2899-CCL  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 
ISIDRO CUELLAR ESCBAR DWI(B)   
   
    
    
  

DELACRUZ, LAURO ENRIQUE, 
Jr. 

23-2427-CCL  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 

NORMA'S BAIL BOND SERVICE DWI 2ND (A)   
   
WRC    
 23-2438-CCL2   
  

GOMEZ, EDWARD 25-0755-CCL  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 
GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO DWI(B)   
   
    
    
  

GONZALEZ, ELIAN 23-2453-CCL   
 DWI(B)   
   
  Not Guilty 
    
  

GUTIERREZ, DORIAN ANGEL 25-0623-CCL  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
ASA BONDING DWI(B)  Yes 
; Open Warrant   
    
    
  

HERMOSILLO, HEBER 25-3039-CCL  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 
HERMOSILLO HEBER DWI (B)   
   
    
  
 
 
 
W 

  

  



JACKSON, JESSE LEEVERNON 23-3685-CCL  ABALOS, FELIZ 
AMIGO'S BONDING INTERFER W/EMERGENCY 

REQ FOR ASSISTANCE(A) 
 Yes 

   
    
 23-3686-CCL2   
  

JONES, ADAIH JEWEL 25-1471-CCL   
 RECKLESS DRIVING(B)   
   
   
 25-1470-CCL2   
  

LUJAN, JESUS 24-3237-CCL  GUARDIOLA, ISRAEL PANDO 
JESUS RODRIGUEZ LUJAN; 
ANDRES,LUJAN JR 

DWI(B)   

;    
   
    
  

MADRID, JESUS CARLOS, Jr. 24-3045-CCL   
 POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ  Yes 
   
   
    
  

MARTIN, JONATHAN JOEL 
MERARY 

24-3273-CCL  ECKMAN, AARON E 

 RACING ON HIGHWAY(B)   
   
   
    
  

MATHIS, CLINT LYDELL 25-2305-CCL  PLUMMER, LILLY 
 THREATEN EXHIBIT/USE 

FIREAM SCHOOL/BUS(A) 
 Yes 

   
    
 25-2312-CCL2   
  

MYERS, TERRY DALTON, Jr. 25-2509-CCL  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
NORMAS BAIL BONDS ASSAULT(CBI)(FV)(A)  Yes 
   
WRC    
    
  

STANLEY, KAJUAN 25-2517-CCL  HERNANDEZ, JOE 
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI BAC >=0.15(A)   
   
    
    
  


